
1 田  中  希和果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 21.29 8.38 12.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.04 1.741 0 0 0 1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.11 1.472 1 1 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 2 1 1

4 1F 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1 1 1

5 1A 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 0 1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 -1 0 1

7.86 8.38

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.422.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

12.91

2 井  口  りりい

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 13 21.09 6.86 14.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq+1T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.11 1.472 1 1 1 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.702 1 2 0 1

5 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.282 2 1 2 1

6.86 6.86

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.582.50 2.75 2.50 2.25 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.752.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

14.23
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3 住  谷  優  糸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 20.89 7.53 13.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.401 0 1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 1 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

5 2S+1T 1.70 -0.09 1.61-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 1 2 1

7.26 7.53

Skating Skills 1.80 2.501.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.422.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.00

13.36

4 小  林  千  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 12 19.87 7.72 12.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.11 1.471 0 1 1 1

2 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 2 -2 1

7.86 7.72

Skating Skills 1.80 2.171.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.081.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.501.75 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

12.15
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5 植  竹  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 17 19.46 6.86 12.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.702 1 2 1 1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 1A+1Aq+SEQ q 1.76 -0.22 1.54-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.06 1.161 1 1 1 1

5 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 1

6.96 6.86

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.422.00 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.75

12.60

6 大  濵  凛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 18.81 6.83 11.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.06 1.162 0 1 1 1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1 1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 1

5 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.11 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

6.58 6.83

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 3.00

11.98
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7 黒  目  茉  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 16 18.70 7.48 11.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.42 0.62-3 -4 -5 -5 -3

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.15 1.512 1 2 1 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 0 -3 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 -1 1 -1 1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 1

7.70 7.48

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.00 1.75 2.25 2.00 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 3.25

11.22

8 吉  免  咲  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 5 18.07 6.82 11.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 2 1 1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.581 -1 -1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 1 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.05 0.950 1 1 1 1

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 -1 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -2 0 -1 -2

6.80 6.82

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.001.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.75

11.25
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9 櫻  井  志央梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 19 17.66 6.33 11.53 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.11 1.472 0 1 1 1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -2 1 0 0

4 1F!+1Lo<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 -3 1

6.56 6.33

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.081.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.251.75 1.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

11.53

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 八  幡  奈乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 16.79 6.44 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 -1 0 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -2 1 -1 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.33 0.93-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 -2 1

6.96 6.44

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.75

10.35
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11 片  山  夏  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 7 16.27 5.98 10.49 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.990 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 1 0

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 2 -2 -1

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 -1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 -2 1

6.28 5.98

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.25 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.50 2.00 2.00 1.25 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.001.50 1.75 2.50 1.75 2.75

10.49

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

12 斉  藤  愛麗花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 16.08 6.52 9.76 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.451 0 -1 -1 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.11 1.651 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 -1 1

7.26 6.52

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.50

9.76

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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13 芳  賀  千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 9 15.78 6.08 9.90 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.870 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.451 -1 0 -1 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 -1 0 0

5 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 2 1 1

6.64 6.08

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 2.00 1.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.75 1.75 2.25 1.50 2.75

9.90

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

14 金  子  莉  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 15 15.60 5.11 10.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.02 0.920 0 0 1 1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

4 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

5.10 5.11

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.081.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

10.49
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15 齊  藤  歌  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 18 15.08 5.97 9.31 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.11 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -2 0

3 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.15 0.83-3 -3 -3 -4 -2

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 -1 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 0 0 1 2

6.36 5.97

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.75

9.31

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

16 阿  部  希  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 14 15.00 5.50 9.90 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 0 1

6.60 5.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 2.00 1.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 2.25 1.50 2.50

9.90

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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17 坂  地  杏  日

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 10 13.72 4.69 9.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.300 -2 -3 -2 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 -1 0 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 -2 -1 -1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

5.00 4.69

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 1.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.671.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 2.50

9.03

18 山  田  彩  瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 11 12.84 4.74 8.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 -1 0 0

3 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -2 -1 -2 0

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -1 -1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.061 -2 -1 0 0

5.00 4.74

Skating Skills 1.80 1.581.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.421.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.50 1.25 1.25 1.75 2.50
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